B0500000208

(Re	questor's Name)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
(Bı	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	

1



10/17/18--01060--012 **35.00



D BRUCE OCT 27 2018



1

VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL

October 2018

Registration Section Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE: DC Conventional - NOC, L.P.

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the following documentation for the above-named reference:

- two original Notice of Cancellation
- Filing fee for cancellation; check number +1525+

Upon completion of this filing, please forward evidence of the filing to: **ATTENTION:** Cherie Slade-Carlock The Dinerstein Companies 3411 Richmond Avenue, Suite 500 Houston, Texas 77046

If you should have any questions regarding this request, please contact me at 832-209 1211, fax me at 832-209-1242, or email me at cherie.slade-carlock@tdc-properties.com

CH-

 $\overline{}$

Sincer	ely,			
THE D	INERSTEIN COMPANIES	5		1
Ву:	Cherie Slade-Carlock Entity Controller		U.	M

Enclosures

Mike Brown, Chief Financial Officer CC: **Entity Permanent File**

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: DC Conventional - NOC, L.P.

(Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)

The enclosed Notice of Cancellation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Cherie Slade-Carlock

(Contact Person) The Dinerstein Companies (Firm/Company)

3411 Richmond Ave Ste 500

Houston TX 77046

(City, State and Zip Code)

(Address)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Cherie Slade-Carlock

_{.at (}832 _)209-1200

(Name of Contact Person)

(Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🔳 \$52.50 Filing Fee

\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status S105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy S113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status دي

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

DC Conventional - NOC, L.P.

(Name of foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership)

B0500000208

(Florida Document Number of the Foreign LP or LLLP)

Delaware

(Jurisdiction of formation)

05/16/2005

(Date authorized to transact business in Florida)

This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S.

This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state.

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Floride) Department of State.) NOTE: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the market of the state of th

بب

Signature of a general partner:

Department of State's records.

Typed or printed name:

	\$52.50	General Partner
Mike Brown, CFO of	Florida-	NOC, Inc.

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75

,

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

DC Conventional - NOC, L.P.

(Name of foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership) B05000000208

(Florida Document Number of the Foreign LP or LLLP)

Delaware

(Jurisdiction of formation)

05/16/2005

(Date authorized to transact business in Florida)

This foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is no longer transacting business in Florida and wishes to cancel its certificate of authority pursuant to s. 620.1907, F.S.

i

This entity appoints the Florida Department of State as its agent for service of process for rights of action arising out of the transaction of business in this state.

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

NOTE: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Signature of a general partner:

Typed or printed name: Mike Brown, CFO of	Florida-	NOC, Inc.	\frown
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75	Géneral	hartner